
Corus - Double Portsmouth 2026
Corus Deeside Archery Club (CD-P-D26)
Corus Deeside Archery Club, 15-02-2026

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 4D WENT Elliot V WA Wirral Archers 290/ 1 279/ 1 287/ 1 291/ 1 1,147 120 80

2 1- 4B KILIMASZEWSKI Evan NW GB Gwynedd Bowmen 269/ 2 266/ 2 266/ 2 268/ 2 1,069 120 38

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 5D HARLEY Zoe V SM Spinners Mill 271/ 1 277/ 1 282/ 1 281/ 1 1,111 120 59

2 1- 5C WOLFENDALE Sue NW CA Clwyd Archers 270/ 2 270/ 2 266/ 2 273/ 2 1,079 120 42

Recurve - Women U18
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 5B FINNEGAN Florence V AB Assheton Bowmen 200/ 1 174/ 1 217/ 1 220/ 1 811 120 8

Recurve - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 6C KELLY Stephen NW WB Wrexham Bowmen 284/ 1 267/ 1 268/ 2 286/ 1 1,105 119 56

2 1- 4A WILLIAMS Iwan NW CB Colwyn Bowmen 256/ 3 261/ 3 277/ 1 263/ 3 1,057 120 30

3 1- 6B KILIMASZEWSKI Michael NW GB Gwynedd Bowmen 264/ 2 264/ 2 263/ 3 264/ 2 1,055 120 36

4 1- 6A HARRISON Jonathan NW CB Colwyn Bowmen 250/ 4 260/ 4 244/ 4 252/ 4 1,006 120 29

5 1- 3A JONES Kyffin NW CB Colwyn Bowmen 188/ 5 145/ 5   0   0 333 54 0

Recurve - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 3D SANSOM Vicky V BA Bebington Archers 263/ 1 259/ 1 261/ 1 263/ 1 1,046 120 28

2 1- 3C BIRCHAM Judith NW CA Clwyd Archers 233/ 2 249/ 2 248/ 2 243/ 2 973 120 13

Compound - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 1B CLARKE Sam NW CDA Conway Diabled Archers 272/ 1 269/ 1 277/ 1 270/ 1 1,088 120 24

Compound - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 2C MOORE Roger NW CA Clwyd Archers 284/ 1 284/ 1 282/ 1 288/ 1 1,138 120 59

2 1- 2B THOMAS Ian NW CB Colwyn Bowmen 276/ 2 279/ 2 266/ 2 274/ 2 1,095 120 25

3 1- 1A BUCKLE Robert NW CA Clwyd Archers 202/ 3 263/ 3 256/ 3 246/ 3 967 111 11

Compound - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 2A HALIDAY-NODEN Rhona NW WB Wrexham Bowmen 275/ 1 276/ 1 277/ 1 279/ 1 1,107 120 30

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 8B GUNNERY Jay V WA Wirral Archers 266/ 1 265/ 1 270/ 1 267/ 1 1,068 120 36

2 1- 7A KEENE Oliver NW WB Wrexham Bowmen 243/ 2 243/ 2 230/ 2 245/ 2 961 120 21

3 1- 7B BALDWIN Richard NW GB Gwynedd Bowmen 222/ 3 231/ 3 223/ 3 239/ 3 915 120 8

Barebow - 50+ Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 7C HUXLEY Nik V WA Wirral Archers 256/ 1 262/ 1 262/ 1 259/ 1 1,039 120 33

2 1- 8D WILSON Kris NW CDAC Cdac 242/ 2 225/ 2 224/ 2 230/ 2 921 120 15

3 1- 8A FINNIGAN Terry V AB Assheton Bowmen 185/ 3 188/ 3 164/ 3 196/ 3 733 114 9

Longbow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 9C LIGGINS Stephen NW CA Clwyd Archers 231/ 1 217/ 2 194/ 3 218/ 1 860 119 6
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Longbow - Men Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

2 1- 10B CHRISTISON Mike V TLS The Longbow Shop 214/ 2 218/ 1 199/ 2 214/ 2 845 118 10

3 1- 9A PERKINS Derek NW CA Clwyd Archers 187/ 3 208/ 3 199/ 1 191/ 3 785 119 4

4 1- 10A WOLFENDALE Clive NW CA Clwyd Archers 154/ 4 120/ 4 148/ 4 123/ 4 545 102 3

Longbow - 50+ Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 20y-1 20y-2 20y-3 20y-4 Total Hits Golds

1 1- 9B EDGELEY Llinos V TB Talisman Bowmen 198/ 1 188/ 1 194/ 1 178/ 1 758 117 7
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